
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!         Week of 1/27/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links are 
provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of additional job listings are 
available at http://ny.jobs    
 
84 Lumber     www.84lumber.com/careers 
Advantage Sales & Marketing   www.asment.com 
Allstate      www.allstate.com 
Anderson Merchandising    www.amerch.com/careers 
AON     http://www.aon.com/about-aon/careers.jsp 
Astoria Federal Savings    www.astoriafederal.com 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Best Buy     www.bestbuy-jobs.com 
Biodex Medical    www.biodex.com/careers.htm 
Bridgestone    www.bsro.jobs 
Brookhaven National Labs    www.bnl.gov 
Burlington Coat Factory   http://careers.burlingtoncoatfactory.com/career-opportunities.asp 
CR England    http://www.crengland.com/careers 
Cablevision     www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA     www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One     www.capitalone.com/careers 
Carr Business Systems   http://www.carrxerox.com/Jobs/Jobs.asp 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Cups Frozen Yogurt   https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword 
Cybercoders.com    www.cybercoders.com 
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com 
First Data     www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Henry Schein    www.henryschein.com 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation    www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com 
Market Source    http://www.marketsource.com/careers/ 
Maryhaven    www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald’s    http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
Motorola     www.motorolacareers.com 
National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY      http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nike     www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Nordstrom     http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ     www.nslijcareers.com 
NYIT      www.nyit.edu/human_resources/careers/staff 
Randy Pelosi State Farm   http://www.randypelosi.sfagentjobs.com/account 
Ryder Systems     www.ryder.com/careers_search.shtml 
Sears      www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
Staples      www.staples.com 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Starbucks     www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics     www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Mark Travel Corporation  http://www.marktravel.com/careers/index.asp 
T-Mobile      www.tmobile.recruitmax.com 
Toys R Us    http://www.toysrusinc.com/careers/ 
Traveler’s Insurance    www.travelers.com 
Trugreen     http://jobs.trugreen.com 
U-Haul     http://jobs.uhaul.com 
Veeco Instruments    www.veeco.com/careers 
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Veteran’s Health Administration  https://www.usajobs.gov/ 
VSP     https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Whole Foods    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zinburger    http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/ 
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